Fast Food Systems • www.fast-food-systems.co.uk • +44 (0) 118 944 1100
VIZU COUNTER POPCORN WARMER
Cinema RANGE
• Creates an attractive display as well as bulk
storage.
• The large rear access (with sliding cover) allows
for quick and easy filling of tubs, bags and
buckets.
• Fan assisted heating keeps the popcorn dry and
warm – ready to serve and eat.
• LED lighting for lower power consumption
• Removable inner floor panels for easy cleaning
• Lower floor grid section allows stray un-popped
kernels to escape
• Popcorn Kernel draw allows easy collection of
the small unwanted piece
• Easy access removable front control panel
• Interior divider allows separation of sweet vs.
salted popcorn.
• Nylon lines door runners allow super easy
operation
Equipment Specifications
Elevation & Plan Views
600mm
84
9m
m
750mm 900mm
71
6m
m
68
0m
m
370mm 350mm
128mm
49
4m
m
22
2m
m
720mm
Model Code Name Dimensions
( w x d x h ) Specifications Weight Commodity/
HS Code
VICOWC600/750/900
600/750/900 Vizu
Counter Popcorn
Cabinet
900/750/600 x 849 x
716mm
0.4kW 1.8A 230V
50Hz
40 / 60 /
80kg 84198180